International Banking Services – The Vendor must have the ability to process 
international banking transactions and must specify its policies and procedures for 
processing international  
bank drafts and wire transfers.  

L. Collateralization – The University prefers One Hundred Five Percent (105%) 
collateralization of its accounts. The Vendor must pledge United States government 
securities as collateral and must provide safekeeping receipts to the University. The 
Vendor must specify in detail its policies and procedures for insuring compliance with